
18-hole green fee
Driving range
Sundown green fee from 16.30
Driving range balls (20)
E-trolley
E-cart
Rent a set

18-hole green fee
9-hole green fee
Driving range
Driving range balls (30)
Trolley
E-trolley 9 holes
E-trolley 18 holes
Material for rent
Club rental

Golf founder 
tariff
€ 80.50
€ 21.00
€ 59.50

Golf founder 
tariff
€ 64.50
€ 43.00
€ 12.00

Normal 
price
€ 115.00
€ 30.00
€ 85.00
€ 2.00
€ 25.00
€ 45.00
€ 35.00

Normal 
price
€ 92.00 
€ 61.00
€ 16.00
€ 2.50 
€ 5.00
€ 10.00
€ 15.00
€ 15.00
€ 3.00

Become a member of Seefeld-Wildmoos Golf Club:
€ 1,800 membership fee | € 1,155.25 partner rate | without commitment 
Long-distance membership € 199 + € 36.25 ÖGV & LVB fees

P R I C E S  G O L F  2 0 2 5

www.seefeld.com/en/golf All information without guarantee. Status February 2025.

Golf Tirol Card 5 green fees
Golf Tirol Card 4 green fees
Golf Tirol Card 3 green fees

€ 470.00
€ 380.00 
€ 288.00

Reduction with guest card
With the PlateauCard guest 
card, golfers receive 20 % off 
the green fees at GC Seefeld-
Wildmoos and 10 % off the 
green fees at GC Seefeld Reith.

Reduction for guests of golf 
founder accommodation
Golf founders are properties 
that have been working with 
golf clubs for a long time and 
whose guests receive 30 % off 
green fees. 

www.seefeld.com/en/
golfgruender

Golf Tirol Card Packages
These seven golf hotels offer 
packages with the Golf Tirol 
Card at a further reduced 
discounted price! 

www.seefeld.com/en/
golf-offers

Golf Tirol Card – experience Tyrol’s golfing diversity!
With the 3, 4 or 5 green fees of the Golf Tirol Card, you can play at a  
all-inclusive price on 19 Tyrolean golf courses such as: GC Seefeld- 
Wildmoos, GC Seefeld Reith, Golfpark Mieminger Plateau, Golfclub  
Innsbruck Igls, Leading Golf Course Zillertal-Uderns and Golfclub  
Achensee (all within 1 hour’s drive).

PLATEAUCARD

Nicht übertragbar. Geltende Bedingungen 
unter www.seefeld.com. Not transferable. 

For valid terms see www.seefeld.com. 
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